REVOLUTION
DANCE
FACTORY

2024 Winter-Spring Schedule

Jan. 2" through June 1st
(20 week session)

The 2024 Winter-Spring Schedule will start on January 2nd and go through June 1%,
There are no dance classes Feb. 19-25 ~ Mid-Winter break

There are no dance classes Apr. 8-14 ~ Spring Break

There will be no dance classes on May 27" ~ Memorial Day

Online Registration open now via our website www.RevolutionDanceFactory.com.

Important Dates:
May 20-23 — Dress Rehearsal in regular class

May 28-29 — Class Picture Days, no regular classes, schedule to come

May 30-July 1 — Dress Rehearsal in regular class
June 2" — Spring Recital

Parent/Tot (ages 18mos - 2.5yrs)
Saturday 9:30-10:00am Room A

Creative Movement (ages 2.5-4)
Tuesday 4:15-5:00pm Room B
Wednesday 3:45-4:30pm Room B
Saturday 10:00-10:45am Room A

Petite Classes (Ages 5-6)

e Combo: Ballet, Tap, Jazz
Petite Combo Wednesday 4:30-6:00pm
Petite Combo Thursday 5:00-6:30pm
Petite Combo Saturday 10:45-12:15pm

Room C
Room C
Room A

Mini Classes (Ages 7-9)

Mini Ballet
Mini Lyrical
Mini Lyrical
Mini Jazz
Mini Ballet
Mini Jazz
Mini Hip Hop
Mini Acro

Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

4:30-5:15pm
5:15-6:00pm
4:30-5:15pm
5:15-6:00pm
4:45-5:30pm
5:30-6:15pm
6:15-7:00pm
4:30-6:00pm

Junior Classes (Ages 10-13)

Contemp. Is short for Contemporary
T&L is for turns and leaps

Jr. Ballet

Jr. Contemp.
Jr. Ballet

Jr. Hip Hop
Jr. Jazz - T&L
Jr. Acro

Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday

4:30-5:30pm
5:30-6:30pm
4:30-5:30pm
5:30-6:30pm
6:30-7:30pm
4:30-6:00pm

Teen/Senior Classes (Ages 13+)

Contemp. Is short for Contemporary
T&L is for turns and leaps

Tn/Sr Ballet
Tn/Sr Contemp
Tn/Sr Hip Hop
Tn/Sr Ballet
Tn/Sr Jazz — T&L

Monday 4:30-6:00pm
Monday 6:30-7:30pm
Monday 7:30-8:30pm
Wednesday 4:30-6:00pm
Wednesday 6:00-7:15pm

Revolution Dance Factory
660 NW Gilman Blvd — Suite C2
Issaquah, WA 98027

Admin@RevolutionDanceFactory.com
www.RevolutionDanceFactory.com
(425) 651-8102



http://www.revolutiondancefactory.com/

